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© TOWN OF CHILMARK
CHILMARK, MASSACHUSETTS
TOWN OFFICES:
Beetlebung Comer
Post Office Box 119
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Chilmark, MA 02535

(508) 645-2110 Fax
'To The Board of Appeals, TOWN of CHILMARK

Nov_ 29 202)

The undersigned hereby petitions the Board of Appeals to issue a Special Permit
under the terms of the Zoning By-laws of the Town of Chilmark:
Article 8 , Section 8.2

at the premises owned by (Owner of Record) PAIRICK_AND SHARON BENNESSY (CQO LLC.>
a_ 15 DOLTOR'S CREEK PATH (strect address),

Assessor’s parcel MAP __ 24 Lor (35

In the following respect or any limitation, extension, change, aiteration or modification of
use, or method of use as may at hearing appear as necessary or proper in the premises.

State Briefly Reasons for Special Permit

CURREN T STRUOCTURE  DpBS NOT MEET CURRENT ZoN 18l &
CeToACkS . NEW SYRULTVEE REMAINS NoM—t‘.oNFo&wnq.

STRUCIURE 1S NOT MORE DETR(MENTAL To THE CHARACTER
0F THE WEIGH BoR Hood.
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!
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’Juf DEC - 7 2021

TN 4 Petitioner 90 LLC.,
e T el

i -

address 15 DOCTOR'S CREEK PATH

Telephone Numoer M 3. 9 b“' . QT 09




GREENWATER

ARCHITECTS

4 STATE ROAD, STE.3 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568
GREENWATERARCH.COM

November 29, 2021

To: Chilmark Zoning Board of Appeals
CSO LLC. (Patrick and Sharon Hennessy)

15 Doctor’s Creek Path
Map 24 ; Lot 135

Project Narrative

The proposal includes removing an existing, non-conforming residence in which 390 square feet of
structure is outside of the building setbacks and currently sits 1'-0-3/4" off the Western property line.

The new structure is a 2,693 square foot, single-family residence with 446 square feet of deck space.
571 square feet of structure is proposed inside the 25’ setbacks and is 10°-0" at its closest point to the Western
property line.

The new structure has a combination of a flat roof and pitched roof as depicted in the attached
elevations. The building materials, inclusive of decking, siding, and windows, are natural wood left to weather
to a grey. The pitched roof is proposed as a dark charcoal Asphalt shingles while the flat roofing will consist of
a dark EPDM or liquid applied waterproofing material. The small rooflet on the South side will be planted with
drought tolerant plantings.

Heating and cooling is proposed as electric heat pumps with equipment located under the western
deck as to minimize visual and acoustical impacts.

This application is filed under Article 8, Section 8.3 - non-conforming structures

Although the new proposal remains outside the setback line on the West, the size of non-conforming
structure is 8'-11 %" further away from the Western property line than the existing structure. The new
residence will not be more objectionable or detrimental to the character of the neighborhood than the original
structure.

The site is not located in the Coastal District or South Road - Roadside District and does not require
site review.

GREENWATERARCH.COM 1



GREENWATER

ARCHITECTS

4 STATE ROAD, STE.3 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568
GREENWATERARCH.COM

January 15, 2021

Letter of Agenc,

To: Chilmark Zoning Board of Appeals

This letter authorizes James Moffatt of Greenwater Architects to represent us, the Owners
of 15 Doctor’s Creek Path, as agent in the upcoming hearings.

Sincere!y,
f

/:,/4}//

Patrtck Hennesc(

GREENWATERARCH.COM 1
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Asr. Pel. 24-03
“n/f Half Inch Lane LLC"

BENCHMARK:
Nail In Cherry
6.7

Elev. =

Asr. Pcl. 24-02
n/f Scott Rosenberg”

e Pad
6.9
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2" x 24" rigid
polystyrens nsulation

Plan

Scale: 1 in. = 10ft,
Datum: Assumed

LOCUS

Asr. Pel. 24-134
"n/f Sarah Norton”

INFILTRATOR BED

~—

3 Bedroom

House ~ %
{to be removed 8
and re—built) \

FROPOSED NITROE TANK
(MODEL T—1500 GH10)

1(’;0R(;J Pc(ﬁ_LEgN Chilmark Board of Health Variances reguired
\ PUMP CHAMBER 1. Leaching facility to well separation; 150° required — 122', 120", 100", 86" (focub)
\ Proposed
PUMP NOTES 2. Leaching facllity to propertyline separation; 30" required — 24', 1' Proposed

1. An olorm system shall be instalied on a separate electrical circuit.

2, The pump shall be capabie of pumping 10 gallons per minute at a head of 50 feet.
3. The pump shall be installed directly below the access opening and connected with
unions so o8 to be easily remcvad withcut emptying the tank.

4, The force main shall be insulated as shown or buried @ minimum of 4 fi. below grade.

Scale:

===

/_ Sch. 40

1

\Inv. = 74.0
3

LR ) s ~_]

System Profile 2° PYC solid pipe — 5= 848
Inv. =_69.4 or, eqiivalent existing grade = 85.0—86.0
FG = 72.0-73.0 (aee detail) f finish grade = 85.0-86.0
S =) T eI T - = — - - - e : i 5 .
4° PVC solid pipe = =Pz T ir=:1\)
observgtion
I A a R .,,‘ e . pipe
3 e =L a & top of units o 83.0_
I
? £
inv. = 69.8 N s 5k
1= L 3 g
Iny. = 70.0 Outlet tee with gas|baffle— 4 inv. = e9.8] 3 gé B¢ £k
Jov. = 60.6f 1} FE s
X 5 s || 26 &° : Length = 25'~0
FRAC T VU DR Ny '2._.‘.‘_&\. A RATTE AT ST O 1 R
acted crushed stons base ’ d d crushed st b —4_Rows
14 2 I 6" compacted crushed stone base Units per row 58,9’

* Invert at foundation refer to mein house and guest house receptively.

_-16 Total units required

Groundwater NOT found

PROPOSED
HIGH CAPACITY /
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Asr, Pcl. 24-134
"n/f Heather Morton et aof”

&
"\ Existing \
([ Wel \

Existin
Well ?"‘

7 Existing \ /
Wall

Existing s
Well

Flev. = 720 ————
1500  GALLON 1500 Gallon Goodale Mono Nitroe Tank 1000 GALLON SETRBITON SOk ot Hlev. = 720 =
SEPTIC TANK Model T-1500 GH10 Pump Chamber INFILTRATOR  BED
(see note 5) (see note 5)
System Cross Section NOTE: Not to scale
NOTES:

a. Leaching chamber rows shall be spaced 6" apart.
b. Bottom of excavation shall extend into the "C2"

Existing Grode = soll horizon at least 8"

0-86.0
Finished Grade 0

85,
85.0-86.

SN 1 OBSERVATION PIPES—-—[
NATIVE BACKFILL MATERIAL——|

( Top of unite Elev. = 83.0

Invert Elev. = az.s—/j

~ o~ Bottom of unita
- Elev. = 81.7

/—Sund to be Compacted in
Lifts of a Moximum of 12"

Bottom of excavation
lev. = 75.

12'—10"
To avold compaction, no machinery is allowed within three vertical feet of bottom of excevation without the specific approval of the design engineer.
This leaching facility is not designed for H—20 locds and shall not be driven upon, sven though H—20 leaching chambers are specified.

Notes Design  Criteria

1. This plan is to be used only for the approval and installation of a sewecge disposal system and is
not to be used for any other purpose.

2, All construction and cnrr:&on':nts shall conform to M husetts State Envir Code TITLE V Design Hydraulic Loading:
and Local Beord of Hed equirements. -

3. This design does not warrant the location of underground pipes, wires, utilities or other 3 Bedrooms x 110 GPD/Bedroom 330 GPD
underground structures. The installer shall be responsible for locating and relocating these objects

as necessary. Septic tank capacity:
4. No garbage grinder is aliowed with this system. Required: 330 GPD x 200% = 860 Gal. minimum
5. Any portion of this system subject to vehicular troffic shall be capable of H-20 loading. Septic tank provided = 1500 Gal.

6. An observation pipe shall be placed as shown and capped ot grade so as to allow monitoring of
liquid level In the leaching system. Place re—rod fiush at eoch to aid in relocating with metal

T srr.0,PROPOSED CONTOUR

rioon VL8 1138 suy

LEGEND

— ,@. . EX(STING CONTOUR F100.7 wrvnerraren EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION

S wvnreTEST HOLE LOGATION

detector. Leaching Capacity Provided:
7. All access covers are to wsigh ot least 150 Ilbs. or screwed down. H-20 High Caopacity Leaching Chamber Bed
8. Leuchin% CIfm;nbrfSt shall consist of Infiltrator high capeocity, ADS high capacity biodiffusor or an 16 Leaching Chamber Units
approved equivalent. . . . . _
9. Aﬁ; clean gcnd fiil required by this design is to have less than 4% passing the No. 100 sieve. 16 Units x 6.25 linear ft~/u""t_x 4.72 sq.ft./lineor ft. = 472 sq.ft.
10. No wells could be found within 150' of the proposed leaching facility uniess otherwise shown. 472 sqft. x 0.74 GPD/sq.ft. = 349 GPD
1. The engineer is to inspect and app the tion and pl t of afl septic components
lore final backfliling.
12, A certifying satisfactory construction of this system is to be provided to the owner ond the
Board g*-tigalth by the Engineer. : i .
13- lnsltfnlllghon o%?‘wu\yl.tros sptem:gmponepts :gz‘tlra‘:;c?D::alllncgr‘:::l;dm:: : lmtr'::mreepﬂzt:;ﬂlm * Per modified certification for general use High capacity ieaching chamber units are
Pefore installation of system component. allowed 4.7 sq.ft. leaching area per lineal ft. in bed configuration.
Proposed Septic System Upgrade
on Land in Chilmark, Mass.
Existing Designed for: CSO, LLC
Well
Street Address:_#15 Doctors Creek Path -
Assessor No.: 24-135
Lot Area: +8,576 Sq.Ft.
Soll evaluator: Reld G. Silva, P.E. SCIL DATA
Witnessed By: Marina Lent Designed By: Cody Coutinho
Deep Observation Hole 1. Checked By: RGS
Dote: April 23, 2019
Date: November 24, 2021
Surfoce elevation = 85.5 .
Revised:

Depth  Horlzon  Texture
o"-12" A Sandy Loam

12°-36" 8 Loamy Sand
36"-112" C1 Silt Loam
112"=-158" €2 Medium Sand

VINEYAR D] 2Counoyer Read

P.O, Box 421

LAND SURVEYING | {52 s,

Perc. rote < 5 mpi. @ 112"
No groundwater found at 156" (Elev. = 72.5)

Job No. 959—12]
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SQUARE FOOT TABLE _[01.18[03.18]11.29
GROSS SQ.FT,
BASEMENT 1,255 1,327 /1,206
FIRST FLOOR 1,580(1,820|1,487
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TOTAL GROSS SQ.FT. _[3,371|3,147/2,693
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FIRSTLEVELDECK  |593 [510 |446
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4 STATE ROAD, STE.3 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568
GREENWATERARCH.COM

GREENWATER

HENNESSY RESIDENCE
15 DOCTOR'S CREEK PATH
CHILMARK, MA
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FOZIGING  ZBAAPPUCATION.
210818 ZBA APPLICATION
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4 STATE ROAD, STE.3 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568
GREENWATERARCH.COM
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SQUARE FOOT TABLE 01.1§'03.18 11.01

GROSS SQFT. I
BASEMENT 1,2551,327|1,206 ?4
FIRST FLOOR 1,580(1,820(1,487

SECOND FLOCR 536

A102

TOTAL GROSS SQ.FT.  |3,371|3,147|2,693

ACCESSORY 5Q.£T.
FIRST LEVELDECK  [593 |510 |446 ] @ PROPOSED ROOF PLAN

SCALE; 174" = 1'0°




WOOD SIDING: HORIZONTAL

SIWINDOWS

WOOD SIDING: VERTICAL

CUETIRED STONE WALL

2210118

ZBA APPLICATION

2021018

28 APPLICATION

Errd

IBA APPLICATION

G 7.0, SUBFLOOR
ELEV: (36.07

1.0. SUBFLOOR

T.0. SUBFLOOR

ELEV: 76.6)

ELEV: {8501

NOT FOR
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ARCHITECTS

4 STATE ROAD, STE.3 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568
GREENWATERARCH.COM

GREENWATER

( : ) EXTERIOR ELEVATION - EAST
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HENNESSY RESIDENCE
15 DOCTOR'S CREEK PATH
CHILMARK, MA
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ARCHITECTS
4 STATE ROAD, STE.3 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568
GREENWATERARCH.COM
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